Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Model:TLPA1G6G-45-33
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units

TLPA16G-45-33-HS Power amplifier 1GHz-6GHz,Gain:45dB,Psat:33dBm,
15V DC,With Heatsink  Rev.1.0
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
4350
RF IN
RF OUT
VCC
GND
93
3.5 3.5
3.
5
3.
5
3 15
50
4-Φ3.5
THRU
100
3rd Harmonic2nd Harmonic
Psat vs. Frequency Pout vs.Pin
PndB vs. FrequencyGain vs. Output Power
GainInput VSWR
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
80
3
P1 -40 dBm Ch1 fb Start 10 MHz Stop 6 GHz
Trc3
Mem8[Trc3]
S21
S21
dB Mag
dB Mag
10 dB /
10 dB /
Ref 80 dB
Ref 80 dB
Cal PCax Math
Invisible
• M1
M2
M3
30.000000
3.500000
6.000000
 MHz
 GHz
 GHz
 42.597
 43.076
 44.032
 dB
 dB
 dB
S21
M1 M2 M3
 2
 3